CITY TRIATHLON Karlovy Vary 2021 (TRIATLON,MISTROVSTVI CR, TRIATLONY PRO ZDRAVOTNIKY) - Celkové, 11.09.2021
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Jméno
Tlamka Filip (2002)

Elia$ David (2005)
Korous David (2004)

Homola Jakub (2005)
Juranek Lukas (2002)

Marek Jakub (2003)

Matéjovi¢ Filip (2002)

Luke$ Maté&j (2002)

Knejzlik Tomas (2005)
Michélek Filip (2001)

Nydrle Filip (2005)
Dusek Karel (1996)
Soutek Jakub (2005)
Burian Matéj (2000)

Gajdo3 Ondfej (2004)
Ondrej Michal (1986)

Urban Filip (1998)

Chmaétal David (2005)
Lemberka Ondfej (2005)

Pésler Jakub (2003)
Kubiéek Jan (1980)

Tama Matous (2001)

Smid Jaroslav (1976)

Jurankovi Heidi (2002)

Kesl Jii (1995)

Jahoda Vojtéch (2004)
Pfikrylova Dana (2003)
Miékova Katefina (2004)
Skorepa Adam (2004)
Zirovnicky Jan (2005)
Kostlan Robert (2003)
Stérbova Michaela (1999)

Vrobel Lukas (1977)

Hrdlitka Maté&j (2004)

Patdk Pavel (1971)

Novotna Veronika (2000)
Fairaislova Iveta (1998)

Auf Jakub (2005)

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

BRNO TRIATLON TEAM

TRI KLUB Pfibram

Triathlon Team Tabor

Triathlon Team Tabor

X-team BaNo

KONRAD TOOLS TEAM

Triatlon Plzefi
Triatlon Plzeri

Tri club Cesks Lipa
TRI KLUB Pfibram
Triatlon Plzefi
KOME KLUB
Triatlon Plzefi

SK Slavia Praha
Sport Future Group
2BWINNER TEAM

Hopman Team Zatec

TRI KLUB Pfibram

Triathlon Team Tabor

Loko Trutnov
Individualni
Vanaman Kladno
TTK Slavia VS Plzeff
X-team BaNo

USK Akademik Cheb

Triathlon Team Tabor

Triatlon Plzefi
2BWINNER TEAM
Spartak Trutnov

Triathlon Team Tabor

Triathlon Team Tabor

Kerberos
ROAD2KONA
TTK Slavia V3 Plzefi

Pfibram

TCV Jindfichlv Hradec

TJ Spartak Trebi¢

Cas

01:00:58,00
01:01:25,00
01:01:56,00
01:02:56,00
01:03:17,00
01:03:46,00
01:03:59,00
01:04:02,00
01:04:04,00
01:04:29,00
01:05:53,00
01:05:57,00
01:06:29,00
01:06:29,00
01:07:09,00
01:07:21,00
01:07:27,00
01:07:42,00
01:07:44,00
01:07:54,00
01:08:23,00
01:08:34,00
01:08:35,00
01:08:53,00
01:08:58,00
01:09:04,00
01:09:04,00
01:09:11,00
01:09:15,00
01:09:30,00
01:09:48,00
01:10:05,00
01:10:06,00
01:10:23,00
01:10:29,00
01:10:34,00
01:10:41,00
01:10:45,00

Plavani
00:09:35,00(2)
00:09:41,00(4)
00:09:49,00(7)

00:10:44,00(34)
00:11:59,00(59)
00:09:28,00(1)
00:10:01,00(10)
01:04:02,00(170)
00:10:27,00(22)
00:09:39,00(3)
00:10:53,00(36)
00:09:43,00(6)
00:10:20,00(17)
00:09:42,00(5)
00:10:29,00(26)
00:10:43,00(33)
00:10:32,00(29)
00:10:29,00(26)
00:10:28,00(24)
00:10:14,00(13)
00:11:30,00(51)
00:10:40,00(32)
00:11:10,00(44)
00:10:25,00(20)
00:12:16,00(69)
00:10:58,00(38)
00:10:26,00(21)
00:10:15,00(14)
00:10:23,00(18)
00:10:33,00(30)
00:10:31,00(28)
00:10:19,00(16)
00:11:29,00(50)
00:10:10,00(12)
00:10:06,00(11)
00:10:45,00(35)
00:10:27,00(22)
00:10:24,00(19)

TRIATLON

olympijsky

&S
WV

Kolo
00:34:26,00(6)
00:34:15,00(5)
00:34:12,00(4)
00:34:44,00(7)
00:33:58,00(3)

00:36:30,00(13)
00:36:48,00(14)
00:35:45,00(11)
00:35:10,00(9)
00:34:53,00(8)
00:37:00,00(16)
00:37:00,00(16)
00:35:14,00(10)
00:37:26,00(21)
00:36:55,00(15)
00:37:08,00(18)
00:37:20,00(20)
00:36:18,00(12)
00:38:34,00(32)
00:37:37,00(23)
00:38:05,00(26)
00:38:00,00(25)
00:39:17,00(43)
00:37:10,00(19)
00:38:16,00(27)
00:39:13,00(41)
00:39:25,00(46)
00:37:30,00(22)
00:38:16,00(27)
00:38:31,00(31)
00:38:50,00(36)
00:39:17,00(43)
00:39:20,00(45)
00:39:02,00(38)
00:40:29,00(63)
00:39:09,00(40)
00:38:29,00(30)

TRIATLON

Mistrovstvi ER

<&
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N
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Béh
00:16:56,00(3)
00:17:29,00(6)

00:17:55,00(10)
00:17:29,00(6)
00:17:20,00(5)
00:17:48,00(8)
00:17:09,00(4)
00:17:52,00(9)
00:19:39,00(27)
00:20:08,00(36)
00:19:13,00(14)
00:19:09,00(12)
00:21:33,00(68)
00:19:13,00(14)
00:19:43,00(29)
00:19:47,00(30)
00:19:53,00(33)
00:20:58,00(48)
00:19:06,00(11)
00:19:16,00(16)
00:19:49,00(31)
00:19:25,00(20)
00:19:11,00(13)
00:19:32,00(25)
00:19:50,00(32)
00:19:25,00(20)
00:19:31,00(24)
00:21:22,00(60)
00:20:41,00(42)
00:20:46,00(44)
00:20:56,00(47)
00:19:20,00(17)
00:20:53,00(45)
00:21:22,00(60)
00:19:20,00(17)
00:21:05,00(54)
00:21:53,00(76)
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Hadravové Katefina (2005)
KaSpar Lukas (2004)
ImriSek Lukas (1991)
Srogoriova Alena (2003)
Knobloch Florian (2003)
Bfezna Maté&j (2005)
Balcarova Julie (2003)
Jécsik Ondiej (2001)
Korous Martin (1974)
Hortiova Adriana (2000)
Biba Jan (1976)

Valtr Matéj (1977)

Teply Ondiej (1978)
Palider Jan (1991)
Kahuda Jifi (2000)
Rihova Eligka (2002)
Haslar Matyas (2004)
Véeli§ Michal (1987)
Ry$avkovd Emma (2005)
Matgjka Jifi (1975)
Matéjovi¢ Martin (1969)
Kalivoda Lukas (2003)
Hosnedl Marek (1991)
Mikliova Lucie (2002)
Hamata Lukas$ (2005)
Anselm Walter. (1972)
Maxian Boris (1991)
Mitiskova Michaela (2005)
Kabrt Ale$ (2005)

Silhan JiFi (1976)

Pének Simon (2004)
Strénsky Jifi (2001)
Stupkova Barbora (2002)
Migl Vojtéch (2003)
Kafka Simon (2004)

Broz Milan (1982)
Frarikova Natdlie (2004)
Petratur Radim (1977)
Martinek Jan (1963)
Matous$ové Michaela (2000)
Prochézkova Nikola (2002)
Kaindl Martin (1967)
Jira Jaroslav (1971)
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Triathlon Team Tabor
Loko Trutnov

PREBA- Realiz sport team
PROFI SPORT Cheb
VOKOLOPOLE

TJ Spartak Trebi¢

Here To Win team
Triatlon Plzeri

Triathlon Team Tabor
BRNO TRIATLON TEAM
Triatlon Plzefi

TRIVA Praha

Café racers

Triatlon klub Ostrava
Triatlon Plzefi

Triathlon Team Tabor
VOKOLOPOLE

RUN

KONRAD TOOLS TEAM
SK Profisport Karlovy Vary
Triatlon Plzefi

TTK Slavia V3 Plzef

Café racers

TITAN TRILIFE

Triatlet Karlovy Vary
Wave Tri Team TS Worgl

TJ Spartak Trebi¢
Loko Trutnov
WITTE bike team
VOKOLOPOLE
Etriatlon Team
Triatlon Plzefi

TT Pfibram, z. s.
BRNO TRIATLON TEAM
KOME KLUB

TRI KLUB Pfibram
KOVO Praha

BRNO TRIATLON TEAM
BRNO TRIATLON TEAM
JOLSPORT

Tri club Cesks Lipa

01:10:54,00
01:11:08,00
01:11:10,00
01:11:29,00
01:11:37,00
01:11:42,00
01:11:56,00
01:11:56,00
01:12:03,00
01:12:42,00
01:12:50,00
01:12:55,00
01:13:11,00
01:13:13,00
01:13:16,00
01:13:39,00
01:13:40,00
01:13:48,00
01:13:48,00
01:13:52,00
01:13:53,00
01:13:54,00
01:14:00,00
01:14:10,00
01:14:12,00
01:14:14,00
01:14:21,00
01:14:33,00
01:14:47,00
01:15:23,00
01:15:32,00
01:15:59,00
01:16:03,00
01:16:05,00
01:16:20,00
01:16:33,00
01:16:41,00
01:16:44,00
01:16:45,00
01:17:00,00
01:17:24,00
01:17:24,00
01:17:44,00

00:11:23,00(49)
00:10:00,00(8)
00:11:13,00(47)
00:11:50,00(55)
00:12:15,00(68)
00:10:53,00(36)
00:11:07,00(42)
00:12:14,00(67)
00:12:45,00(82)
00:11:10,00(44)
00:13:27,00(93)
00:12:04,00(62)
00:11:56,00(58)
00:10:00,00(8)
00:11:08,00(43)
00:10:34,00(31)
00:12:19,00(73)
00:14:02,00(107)
00:10:17,00(15)
00:12:10,00(65)
00:13:11,00(88)
00:12:21,00(74)
00:13:20,00(89)
00:12:00,00(60)
00:11:02,00(39)
00:12:10,00(65)
00:13:26,00(92)
00:11:50,00(55)
00:11:12,00(46)
00:14:46,00(120)
00:12:17,00(71)
00:12:52,00(84)
00:11:31,00(53)
00:12:18,00(72)
00:11:54,00(57)
00:12:54,00(85)
00:11:14,00(48)
00:14:31,00(114)
00:14:07,00(109)
00:12:24,00(77)
00:12:01,00(61)
00:14:32,00(115)
00:14:00,00(104)

00:40:05,00(55)
00:40:53,00(70)
00:40:00,00(53)
00:39:58,00(52)
00:38:24,00(29)
00:38:38,00(33)
00:39:43,00(49)
00:38:47,00(35)
00:39:02,00(38)
00:40:02,00(54)
00:38:58,00(37)
00:40:50,00(69)
00:39:25,00(46)
00:43:37,00(103)
00:40:14,00(59)
00:42:29,00(87)
00:40:47,00(68)
00:40:23,00(62)
00:42:06,00(83)
00:38:42,00(34)
00:39:57,00(50)
00:39:57,00(50)
00:37:42,00(24)
00:40:31,00(64)
00:41:41,00(79)
00:40:17,00(60)
00:39:36,00(48)
00:43:18,00(99)
00:41:46,00(81)
00:39:16,00(42)
00:41:13,00(75)
00:40:33,00(65)
00:42:35,00(91)
00:41:10,00(74)
00:41:42,00(80)
00:40:53,00(70)
00:42:27,00(86)
00:40:07,00(56)
00:40:54,00(72)
00:41:09,00(73)
00:44:00,00(107)
00:41:17,00(77)
00:42:45,00(93)

00:19:25,00(20)
00:20:14,00(37)
00:19:57,00(34)
00:19:41,00(28)
00:20:58,00(48)
00:22:11,00(85)
00:21:06,00(55)
00:20:55,00(46)
00:20:16,00(38)
00:21:31,00(67)
00:20:25,00(39)
00:20:01,00(35)
00:21:50,00(75)
00:19:36,00(26)
00:21:55,00(79)
00:20:36,00(41)
00:20:35,00(40)
00:19:23,00(19)
00:21:25,00(64)
00:22:59,00(99)
00:20:45,00(43)
00:21:36,00(70)
00:22:58,00(98)
00:21:40,00(71)
00:21:28,00(66)
00:21:47,00(73)
00:21:20,00(58)
00:19:25,00(20)
00:21:49,00(74)
00:21:21,00(59)
00:22:02,00(82)
00:22:35,00(90)
00:21:58,00(81)
00:22:37,00(92)
00:22:44,00(94)
00:22:46,00(95)
00:23:01,00(101)
00:22:07,00(84)
00:21:45,00(72)
00:23:27,00(110)
00:21:23,00(62)
00:21:35,00(69)
00:21:00,00(51)
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Dubcova Jana (1988)
Koutny Roman (2003)
Ihn Ondfej (2000)
Chmétalové Adéla (2004)
Marek Daniel (1971)
Kalina Bohumil (1976)
Dvofékova Petra (2005)
Krobova Elika (2003)
Jungmann Petr (1966)
Vopat Milan (1961)
BroZek Vitek (1999)
JeZkova Katefina (1983)
Flak David (1979)
Dvofak Vitézslav (1983)
Migl Antonin (2005)
Bartovsky Tomas (2003)
Kuéerovd Eliska (2005)
Vostfel Michal (1987)
Urban Michal (1985)
Hendrych Adam (2005)

Chovaneékova Nikola (2005)

Homolka Ondfej (1977)
Kristof Stépan (1993)
Prochézka Milan (1966)
Machacek Marek (1976)
Ficova Markéta (2004)
Sté&panova Lenka (1993)
Svobodova Eliska (2002)
Stransky Vitézslav (1982)
Musil Jakub (1984)
Churava Veronika (2005)
Smolik Martin (1966)
Grim Daniel (1985)
Musilova Nikola (1989)
Parez Jan (2004)

Kratk3 Lucie (1978)
Cermak Jan (1966)

Kocik Vojtéch (1981)
Cerny Svatopluk (1964)
Sevcikova Anezka (2001)
Matousek Ondrej (1998)
Korellus Petr (1979)
Vitner David (2001)

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

TT Pfibram, z. s.
Triatlon klub Ostrava
TRI KLUB Pfibram
Triatlon Plzeri

SK Karda3ova Retice
BRNO TRIATLON TEAM
Tri club Cesks Lipa
Slavia Karlovy Vary
DELTA TEAM TRIATLON
KOME KLUB

CSG TRI TEAM

TTK Slavia V3 Plzef

TT Pfibram, z. s.
Kru$noman TT Litvinov
Triatlet Karlovy Vary
Individualni

TRI Chrudim

PROFI SPORT Cheb
TITAN TRILIFE

TJ Spartak Trebi¢
Triatlet Karlovy Vary
TT Pfibram, z. s.

BRNO TRIATLON TEAM
TJ Spartak Trebi¢
FRUIT BIKE FACTORY
PRISTA OIL CZECH
Triatlon Plzeri

TJ SLAVIA Karlovy Vary

TCV lJindfichlv Hradec

TT Pfibram, z. s.

ArtSport Team

AK Bilina

Triatlet Karlovy Vary

Plamen Chodov

01:17:48,00
01:17:48,00
01:18:05,00
01:18:21,00
01:18:27,00
01:18:42,00
01:18:42,00
01:18:47,00
01:18:49,00
01:18:50,00
01:18:50,00
01:19:01,00
01:19:12,00
01:19:24,00
01:19:25,00
01:20:30,00
01:20:34,00
01:20:46,00
01:20:47,00
01:20:48,00
01:21:16,00
01:21:25,00
01:21:29,00
01:21:34,00
01:21:38,00
01:21:45,00
01:22:18,00
01:22:21,00
01:22:30,00
01:22:45,00
01:23:13,00
01:23:18,00
01:23:20,00
01:23:40,00
01:23:41,00
01:23:51,00
01:24:17,00
01:24:20,00
01:24:30,00
01:24:35,00
01:24:48,00
01:24:50,00
01:24:53,00

00:15:30,00(134)
00:12:16,00(69)
00:12:09,00(64)
00:11:47,00(54)
00:13:48,00(99)
00:15:35,00(135)
00:10:28,00(24)
00:12:41,00(79)
00:14:00,00(104)
00:15:03,00(129)
00:13:57,00(103)
00:16:05,00(145)
00:14:41,00(118)
00:14:01,00(106)
00:12:41,00(79)
00:12:59,00(86)
00:13:09,00(87)
00:13:41,00(97)
00:13:20,00(89)
00:12:43,00(81)
00:13:30,00(95)
00:15:00,00(127)
00:14:40,00(117)
00:14:23,00(111)
00:15:39,00(137)
00:13:51,00(101)
00:12:07,00(63)
00:12:22,00(75)
00:15:19,00(130)
00:14:56,00(123)
00:13:25,00(91)
00:15:27,00(132)
00:16:38,00(149)
00:13:28,00(94)
00:12:23,00(76)
00:14:04,00(108)
00:14:54,00(122)
00:14:57,00(124)
00:15:47,00(140)
00:15:21,00(131)
00:15:01,00(128)
00:15:28,00(133)
00:18:46,00(161)

00:40:07,00(56)
00:42:33,00(88)
00:43:16,00(98)
00:43:32,00(102)
00:40:10,00(58)
00:41:14,00(76)
00:45:01,00(118)
00:42:16,00(85)
00:42:38,00(92)
00:42:45,00(93)
00:43:29,00(101)
00:41:48,00(82)
00:43:13,00(97)
00:42:33,00(88)
00:44:41,00(115)
00:42:59,00(95)
00:44:19,00(109)
00:44:09,00(108)
00:42:10,00(84)
00:40:42,00(67)
00:46:19,00(131)
00:43:50,00(105)
00:43:22,00(100)
00:43:57,00(106)
00:44:55,00(116)
00:45:35,00(123)
00:44:32,00(112)
00:45:03,00(119)
00:43:12,00(96)
00:40:40,00(66)
00:46:26,00(133)
00:41:22,00(78)
00:42:33,00(88)
00:44:26,00(111)
00:47:25,00(142)
00:46:20,00(132)
00:44:36,00(113)
00:44:37,00(114)
00:46:10,00(130)
00:47:21,00(141)
00:45:25,00(121)
00:45:08,00(120)
00:40:17,00(60)

00:22:11,00(85)
00:23:00,00(100)
00:22:40,00(93)
00:23:02,00(102)
00:24:29,00(123)
00:21:53,00(76)
00:23:13,00(105)
00:23:51,00(113)
00:22:11,00(85)
00:21:02,00(52)
00:21:24,00(63)
00:21:07,00(56)
00:21:18,00(57)
00:22:50,00(96)
00:22:03,00(83)
00:24:32,00(124)
00:23:05,00(103)
00:22:56,00(97)
00:25:18,00(133)
00:27:23,00(157)
00:21:27,00(65)
00:22:35,00(90)
00:23:26,00(108)
00:23:13,00(105)
00:21:03,00(53)
00:22:18,00(88)
00:25:39,00(137)
00:24:56,00(129)
00:24:00,00(116)
00:27:09,00(155)
00:23:23,00(107)
00:26:28,00(147)
00:24:09,00(119)
00:25:46,00(139)
00:23:53,00(114)
00:23:26,00(108)
00:24:47,00(127)
00:24:46,00(126)
00:22:33,00(89)
00:21:53,00(76)
00:24:22,00(121)
00:24:14,00(120)
00:25:49,00(141)
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Brabcova Milada (1975)
Tvrz Jakub (1991)
Vencélkova Barbora (2005)
Kobik Martin (1987)
Sedlar Daniel (2001)
Malikova Martina (1991)
Matucha David (1977)
Cervenka Ctibor (1975)
Mejzlik Petr (1959)
Havli¢ek Michal (1971)
Hyldkové Dana (1961)
Prochazkova Vendula (1974)
Beck Pavel (1975)
Duspivové Iveta (1975)
Heran Robert (1978)
Kopfstein Petr (1978)
DUDA Josef (1982)

Orner Zdené&k (1956)
Bohacova Tereza (2004)
Ledvinka Michal (2000)
Ginzel Petr (1972)
Svecov4 Andrea (2005)
Styber Roman (1989)
Pénkova Ivana (1976)
Tcybin Gennadii (1995)
Kuchafova Karolina (2004)
Korab Ondrej (1986)
Andreovsky Jan (1979)
Koutné Eva (1978)
Lundék Petr (1988)
Bedrnikova Lucie (2002)
vitner pavel (1975)
Hudecek Vladimir (2003)
Neveceral Jifi (1981)
Landiga Michal (1957)
Vasa Marek (1981)
Frarikova Michaela (1970)
Prokop Jan (1970)
Kvasnickova Radka (1976)
Skopalova Klara (1995)
Vojtéskova Barbora (2004)
Kushnir Glib (1993)
Opletalova Jana (1969)

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
RUS
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

TJ Spartak Trebi¢

BéZci Chomutov

Kru$noman TT Litvinov

Hopman Team Zatec
TJ Spartak Trebi¢
ACES TEAM KARLOVY VARY

TJ Spartak Trebic
Krusnohorsky vysvih

PROFI SPORT Cheb

Fruitbike factory
TITAN TRILIFE
TT Pfibram, z. s.

Triatlon Kladno

Triatlon Plzefi
CZExxx
VOKOLOPOLE

Triatlon Plzeri
IndividudIni

Triatlet Karlovy Vary
TT Pfibram, z. s.

VASE LIGA

TT Pfibran

IndividudIni

TJ SLAVIA Karlovy Vary
Triatlet KV

TT Pfibram, z. s.

Pupkani KV

TITAN TRILIFE

01:25:04,00
01:25:06,00
01:25:16,00
01:25:36,00
01:25:41,00
01:25:47,00
01:25:54,00
01:26:33,00
01:26:46,00
01:26:55,00
01:27:18,00
01:28:06,00
01:28:12,00
01:28:28,00
01:28:36,00
01:29:13,00
01:29:16,00
01:29:33,00
01:29:39,00
01:30:33,00
01:30:36,00
01:30:47,00
01:31:06,00
01:31:15,00
01:31:17,00
01:31:20,00
01:31:51,00
01:31:56,00
01:32:34,00
01:33:10,00
01:34:22,00
01:34:32,00
01:35:07,00
01:35:24,00
01:35:43,00
01:35:45,00
01:35:49,00
01:36:48,00
01:38:15,00
01:39:44,00
01:39:54,00
01:40:28,00
01:41:21,00

00:15:49,00(142)
00:16:22,00(148)
00:11:02,00(39)
00:14:10,00(110)
00:11:03,00(41)
00:14:36,00(116)
00:14:59,00(126)
00:15:45,00(138)
00:14:29,00(113)
00:13:36,00(96)
00:15:45,00(138)
00:15:36,00(136)
00:12:51,00(83)
00:13:56,00(102)
00:17:45,00(155)
00:15:57,00(143)
00:16:02,00(144)
00:14:58,00(125)
00:13:44,00(98)
00:16:14,00(146)
00:20:21,00(165)
00:12:35,00(78)
00:17:33,00(152)
00:14:42,00(119)
00:17:37,00(153)
00:13:50,00(100)
00:16:17,00(147)
00:20:59,00(166)
00:14:26,00(112)
00:17:25,00(150)
00:14:53,00(121)
00:18:31,00(160)
00:18:20,00(158)
00:18:00,00(156)
00:18:27,00(159)
00:17:25,00(150)
00:19:23,00(163)
00:18:17,00(157)
00:15:48,00(141)
00:22:53,00(168)
01:10:30,00(171)
00:22:27,00(167)
00:19:16,00(162)

00:45:44,00(125)
00:43:45,00(104)
00:48:08,00(147)
00:47:39,00(144)
00:53:39,00(166)
00:45:50,00(128)
00:46:28,00(134)
00:45:43,00(124)
00:44:58,00(117)
00:45:50,00(128)
00:46:38,00(136)
00:45:48,00(127)
00:49:20,00(152)
00:46:46,00(137)
00:46:52,00(138)
00:45:45,00(126)
00:47:33,00(143)
00:44:25,00(110)
00:49:02,00(150)
00:48:03,00(146)
00:47:04,00(140)
00:54:09,00(168)
00:45:31,00(122)
00:49:26,00(154)
00:48:56,00(148)
00:48:00,00(145)
00:50:17,00(157)
00:46:57,00(139)
00:51:17,00(162)
00:49:01,00(149)
00:53:42,00(167)
00:49:05,00(151)
00:46:36,00(135)
00:51:01,00(160)
00:51:51,00(164)
00:51:29,00(163)
00:50:52,00(159)
00:49:54,00(156)
00:51:04,00(161)
00:49:24,00(153)
00:14:46,00(2)
00:50:27,00(158)
00:56:05,00(169)

00:23:31,00(111)
00:24:59,00(130)
00:26:06,00(144)
00:23:46,00(112)
00:20:59,00(50)
00:25:21,00(134)
00:24:27,00(122)
00:25:05,00(131)
00:27:20,00(156)
00:27:29,00(159)
00:24:55,00(128)
00:26:42,00(148)
00:26:01,00(142)
00:27:46,00(162)
00:23:59,00(115)
00:27:31,00(160)
00:25:40,00(138)
00:30:10,00(166)
00:26:52,00(151)
00:26:15,00(145)
00:23:12,00(104)
00:24:03,00(118)
00:28:03,00(163)
00:27:07,00(154)
00:24:44,00(125)
00:29:30,00(165)
00:25:17,00(132)
00:24:00,00(116)
00:26:52,00(151)
00:26:44,00(149)
00:25:47,00(140)
00:26:57,00(153)
00:30:11,00(167)
00:26:23,00(146)
00:25:26,00(135)
00:26:51,00(150)
00:25:35,00(136)
00:28:37,00(164)
00:31:23,00(169)
00:27:26,00(158)
00:16:48,00(2)
00:27:34,00(161)
00:26:01,00(142)



168

169

170

171

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DsQ

Vavrochovd Jaroslava (1976)
Némcova Dagmar (1993)
Stadnik Jakub (2003)
Gremlicova Lucie (1969)
Stourat Nikola (1985)

Klapa Tomas (1992)

Marek Matéj (2002)
KoZminova Michaela (1994)
CihlaF Jakub (2003)

Plza Marek (2005)

Pelc Jaroslav (1975)

Stadnik Daniel (1972)
Michalek Simon (2005)
Kucera Robert (1971)
Stajgr Milan (2005)
Hudecek Ondrej (1981)
Mrridvek Martin (2003)
Grubner Tomas (1967)
Haslarova Alena (1978)
Kindl Marek (2004)

Generovano dne 22.02.2026 15:44

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

TJ BIZU JBC

BRNO TRIATLON TEAM

Triatlon Plzefi

TRI KLUB Pfibram
Trisk €B
Krusnohorsky vysvih
TJBIZU JBC

TRI KLUB Pfibram
WITTE Bike Team

MedeorkV

Loko Trutnov

TRI Chrudim
VOKOLOPOLE
TRI KLUB Pfibram

01:42:24,00
01:44:43,00
01:56:34,00
01:57:59,00

00:17:41,00(154)
00:23:49,00(169)
00:11:30,00(51)
00:20:11,00(164)
00:13:27,00()
00:16:20,00()
00:09:36,00()
00:17:09,00()
00:09:45,00()
00:15:51,00()
00:14:54,00()
00:13:24,00()
00:09:34,00()
00:15:31,00()
00:12:20,00()
00:15:18,00()
00:10:36,00()

00:10:25,00()

00:52:55,00(165)
00:49:36,00(155)
01:23:09,00(171)
01:06:25,00(170)
04:02:07,00()
00:36:21,00()
01:28:53,00()
01:34:47,00()
01:34:02,00()

01:17:08,00()

01:10:30,00()
01:42:13,00()

00:36:25,00()

00:31:48,00(171)
00:31:18,00(168)
00:21:55,00(79)
00:31:23,00(169)
00:00:18,00()

00:06:53,00()

00:13:23,00()

00:02:00,00()

00:19:13,00()



